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1 244810363442 GEETA  SHREYA BHOLA KESHRI 22/10/1998 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 71.75 73.11 68.70 71.19 71.19

2 244794754442 KHOOSHBU  VAISHNAV GAUTAM DAS VAISHNAV 18/09/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 74.83 71.33 65.17 70.44 70.44

3 244789885442 ANJALI  BAHORAN 25/04/2002 FEMALE SC No No 72.33 70.00 62.33 68.22 68.22

4 244796796442 SHIVAM  KUMAR GOVARDHAN 10/04/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 73.00 67.50 62.17 67.56 67.56

5 244795092442 PARMESHVAR  SAHU UMESH SAHU 27/09/2000 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 62.33 59.17 74.50 65.33 65.33

6 244797689442 VIVEKEE  JHARIYA MANOJ JHARIYA 28/06/2003 FEMALE SC No No 72.67 57.67 65.33 65.22 65.22

7 244804986442 ANJANI  KRISHNA 05/04/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 60.33 68.00 66.50 64.94 64.94

8 244801191442 JALESH  SUKCHAND 21/10/2002 MALE SC No No 62.83 71.67 60.17 64.89 64.89

9 244809070442 SANJANA  BANJARE HEERA LAL 14/10/2003 FEMALE SC No No 68.83 57.50 65.17 63.83 63.83
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10 244786838442 AKANKSHA  RAJKUMAR 24/09/2003 FEMALE SC No No 69.00 60.33 61.67 63.67 63.67

11 244798924442 POOJA  ANANT RAM 17/09/2000 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 65.00 67.33 57.50 63.28 63.28

12 244805217442 TILAK  MUKESH PATEL 01/12/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 70.83 55.67 61.50 62.67 62.67

13 244790220442 YOGESHWARI  MANHARAN 25/06/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 71.00 55.33 60.83 62.39 62.39

14 244799217442 JYOTI  DHURWE SUKHIRAM DHURWE 21/09/2000 FEMALE ST No No 58.50 60.00 68.33 62.28 62.28

15 244798592442 RITU  LAXMAN 10/02/2003 FEMALE SC No No 70.00 52.67 63.50 62.06 62.06

16 244786152442 UMESH  RAY NETRAM RAY 26/09/2001 MALE SC No No 62.00 69.17 53.67 61.61 61.61

17 244799385442 ABHISHEK  KUMAR HOLI RAM 14/12/2000 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 66.00 56.17 62.17 61.45 61.45

18 244800864442 MAYARAM  SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 16/09/1997 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 57.67 59.83 64.33 60.61 60.61

19 244794625442 ANJU  JAISWAL SANTOSH JAISWAL 14/03/2003 FEMALE ST No No 62.50 53.17 65.50 60.39 60.39

20 244802449442 PREET LAL KRISHNA RAM 23/11/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 65.17 58.33 57.17 60.22 60.22

21 244803120442 KAMALHASAN  PREM 28/01/2002 MALE SC No No 66.67 58.67 54.00 59.78 59.78

22 244784220442 PUSHPA  MISHRA RAJENDRA PRASAD 29/03/2002 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 64.83 54.17 59.00 59.33 59.33

23 244793619442 JYOTI  NARANG DARBARI 31/10/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 67.00 54.33 56.67 59.33 59.33

24 244787683442 DHARMIN  MARKAM SURENDRA KUMAR MARKAM 11/04/2004 FEMALE ST No No 67.67 53.67 56.17 59.17 59.17

25 244793639442 LAKHAN  RAJPUT SANJAY RAJPUT 10/04/2001 MALE GENERAL (UR)No No 58.50 53.17 65.50 59.06 59.06

26 244794221442 DEVRAJ  SAHU NIRMAL SAHU 04/09/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 74.50 50.83 48.67 58.00 58.00

27 244784471442 NEHA  LALJI 05/03/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 63.83 52.00 56.67 57.50 57.50

28 244803160442 POOJA NETAM RAMESHWAR 21/11/1998 FEMALE ST No No 42.17 57.00 72.17 57.11 57.11

29 244808172442 BHOLA RAM SAHU BALDU RAM SAHU 13/08/2000 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 54.83 63.50 53.00 57.11 57.11

30 244809967442 TIRATNA  SHIVKUMAR 22/03/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 68.33 46.17 55.56 56.69 56.69

31 244796838442 PUSHPA  BHUNESHWAR 17/08/2002 FEMALE SC No No 61.00 53.00 54.00 56.00 56.00

32 244805307442 KIRAN  CHANDRA LAL 26/07/2003 FEMALE ST No No 65.67 49.83 51.50 55.67 55.67

33 244793708442 AJIT KUMAR MIRAJ LAKHAN MIRAJ 25/06/2002 MALE SC No No 60.17 61.50 44.33 55.33 55.33

34 244809005442 NARENDRA  LALA RAM 18/07/2002 MALE ST No No 58.33 62.33 44.33 55.00 55.00

35 244810203442 GOPAL  SAHU MOHAN SHU 26/06/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 68.83 50.33 45.83 55.00 55.00

36 244808874442 DHANPAL  SAHU BIRBAL 06/05/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 54.67 57.83 50.50 54.33 54.33

1 244810394442 DAMINI  DEELIP 04/11/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 66.67 43.67 51.67 54.00 54.00

1 244798089442 BHAGWAN DAS KUREE SAHEB DAS 09/02/2003 MALE SC No No 57.67 48.67 51.83 52.72 52.72

2 244805697442 PINKY  SATYAVANSHI RAJKUMAR 06/03/1995 FEMALE SC No No 42.33 43.00 56.17 47.17 47.17
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1 244797775451 PRINCE  GUPTA LALIT GUPTA 02/07/2000 MALE GENERAL (UR)No No 73.17 74.17 53.17 66.84 66.84

2 244775175451 SHRADDHA  JANGDE SANTOSH JANGDE 24/09/1999 FEMALE SC No No 55.83 69.17 71.00 65.33 65.33

3 244783536451 AJAY KUMAR SAHU KEDAR SAHU 05/07/2024 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 76.33 57.50 59.00 64.28 64.28

4 244786920451 RAJKUMARI  RAMJI 08/04/2002 FEMALE SC No No 69.00 57.50 64.33 63.61 63.61

5 244803610451 CHHEDI  RAMDAYAL 23/09/2001 MALE SC No No 68.83 69.50 48.00 62.11 62.11

6 244800864451 MAYARAM  SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 16/09/1997 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 57.67 59.83 64.33 60.61 60.61

7 244778308451 KESHARI  RAO BHUNESHWAR PRASHAD RAO 20/04/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 67.50 63.50 41.67 57.56 57.56

8 244801202451 CHANDRAHAS  MOHAN 11/01/2003 MALE SC No No 64.33 49.00 56.33 56.55 56.55

9 244804922451 JUHI  INDRA DAS 14/02/2000 FEMALE SC No No 44.83 51.83 67.17 54.61 54.61

uksV %& ,e-,- bfrgkl esa dqy lhV gsrq i;kZIr vkosnu izkIr u gksus dh fLFkfr esa vksiu lwph tkjh dh xbZ gSA 
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1 244787616439 RAVI  CHANDROAL MAHADEV PRASAD CHANDROAL 27/04/1997 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 76.00 80.50 81.63 79.38 79.38

2 244793146439 BHOOMIKA  SAHU BASANT KUMAR SAHU 06/03/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 69.33 73.67 77.83 73.61 73.61

3 244773450439 AASHISH KUMAR SINHA DINESH SINHA 10/01/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 60.00 81.33 76.50 72.61 72.61

4 244810999439 UJJAWAL  GUPTA TARACHAND GUPTA 20/10/2003 MALE GENERAL (UR)No No 80.67 63.67 66.17 70.17 70.17

5 244805037439 ANJU  RAJAUVA RAM 11/08/2001 FEMALE SC No No 74.67 65.17 69.83 69.89 69.89

6 244773301439 DURGESH  MOHAN 20/10/1999 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 70.00 66.50 72.00 69.50 69.50

7 244794822439 RAJSHRI  JHARIYA SIRATI JHARIYA 15/01/2004 FEMALE NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'C' Certificate4 SC No No 69.33 63.50 63.67 65.50 69.50

8 244794177439 KANCHAN  YADAV RAJESH YADAV 30/12/2002 FEMALE NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'B' Certificate3 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 70.33 64.00 62.50 65.61 68.61

9 244802517439 NIRMALA  RAJKUMAR 17/09/2003 FEMALE NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'C' Certificate4 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 66.00 64.50 60.33 63.61 67.61

10 244796796439 SHIVAM  KUMAR GOVARDHAN 10/04/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 73.00 67.50 62.17 67.56 67.56

11 244801041439 YOGESH  SANTOSH 01/09/1999 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 65.33 69.50 67.00 67.28 67.28

12 244797775439 PRINCE  GUPTA LALIT GUPTA 02/07/2000 MALE GENERAL (UR)No No 73.17 74.17 53.17 66.84 66.84

13 244778761439 PARVATI  KANHAI 01/06/2001 FEMALE ST No No 69.33 70.33 60.50 66.72 66.72

14 244806272439 MAHENDRA  SAHU RAMKUMAR SAHU 06/04/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 76.67 67.33 56.00 66.67 66.67

15 244779274439 RADHA  MANDAVI SURESH 25/01/2003 FEMALE ST No No 71.83 69.83 57.33 66.33 66.33

16 244791840439 NEHA  BASANT CHANDRAKAR 24/05/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 68.17 63.83 65.50 65.83 65.83

17 244789268439 KAVITA  TILAK 15/03/2003 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 76.50 56.33 63.67 65.50 65.50

18 244795092439 PARMESHVAR  SAHU UMESH SAHU 27/09/2000 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 62.33 59.17 74.50 65.33 65.33

1 244799217439 JYOTI  DHURWE SUKHIRAM DHURWE 21/09/2000 FEMALE ST No No 58.50 60.00 68.33 62.28 62.28

2 244793111439 SURESH  RAMLAL 16/01/2000 MALE ST No No 65.33 61.83 55.33 60.83 60.83

3 244787683439 DHARMIN  MARKAM SURENDRA KUMAR MARKAM 11/04/2004 FEMALE ST No No 67.67 53.67 56.17 59.17 59.17

4 244781452439 THANESHWARI  SANTOSH 08/06/2002 FEMALE ST No No 68.67 45.67 59.33 57.89 57.89
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5 244806377439 LAVKESH KUMAR NETAM DOGENDRA SINGH 03/09/2004 MALE ST No No 69.50 50.17 53.67 57.78 57.78

6 244792412439 TEJESHWARI  YUVRAJ 30/07/2001 FEMALE ST No No 68.33 47.17 51.17 55.56 55.56

7 244809005439 NARENDRA  LALA RAM 18/07/2002 MALE ST No No 58.33 62.33 44.33 55.00 55.00

8 244789678439 RAJESH  SANJAY 08/09/2003 MALE ST No No 69.83 44.50 48.50 54.28 54.28

9 244791327439 KANCHANA  KHEDAN SINGH 30/08/2003 FEMALE ST No No 53.67 51.50 53.83 53.00 53.00

10 244788927439 SUDARSHAN  MAHESH 15/08/2003 MALE ST No No 65.00 43.50 45.33 51.28 51.28

11 244798388439 PURNIMA  DHURVE PAWAN KUMAR 10/12/2002 FEMALE ST No No 65.33 37.17 49.17 50.56 50.56

1 244810742439 PRITAM  KATHALE SHYAM KARTIK 08/09/2002 MALE SC No No 70.00 60.83 61.83 64.22 64.22

2 244790246439 YAMINI  KOSARIYA SURESH 14/09/2002 FEMALE SC No No 66.00 67.00 58.50 63.83 63.83

3 244803117439 PARWATI  BANJARE GANESH DAS BANJARE 19/09/2001 FEMALE SC No No 73.83 56.00 61.67 63.83 63.83

4 244795477439 DULAKHAN DAS TANDON LAKHAN DAS TANDON 01/04/1999 MALE SC No No 61.33 65.33 64.83 63.83 63.83

5 244786838439 AKANKSHA  RAJKUMAR 24/09/2003 FEMALE SC No No 69.00 60.33 61.67 63.67 63.67

1 244787720439 RANJU  SAHU RAMESHWAR SAHU 19/05/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 74.00 57.50 63.33 64.94 64.94

2 244804986439 ANJANI  KRISHNA 05/04/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 60.33 68.00 66.50 64.94 64.94

3 244795923439 BAMLESHWARI  GAUKARAN 05/02/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 63.33 63.33 66.50 64.39 64.39

4 244774924439 SUNDAR  HARIRAM 06/10/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 75.00 55.17 60.00 63.39 63.39

5 244798687439 PREETI  NARAYAN 11/07/2024 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 66.67 62.00 61.17 63.28 63.28

6 244795600439 RAJNI  JIVAN 07/05/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 70.17 57.50 61.83 63.17 63.17
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1 244804094438 AARTI  RAJESH 13/05/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 68.50 61.17 74.00 67.89 67.89

2 244792547438 GAINDRAM  PATEL RAMANUJ 07/02/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 79.00 55.33 65.33 66.55 66.55

3 244773935438 NILESH  PALKER RAMFAL PALKER 28/08/2002 MALE SC No No 67.33 65.00 59.33 63.89 63.89

4 244798305438 AJAY KUMAR KHELAN 31/12/2003 MALE SC No No 65.83 57.00 68.00 63.61 63.61

5 244804402438 PALLAVI  SITA RAM 03/11/2002 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 68.00 62.17 58.67 62.95 62.95

6 244805217438 TILAK  MUKESH PATEL 01/12/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 70.83 55.67 61.50 62.67 62.67

7 244790506438 KHUBI RAM YADAV KHEDURAM YADAV 13/04/2000 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 63.83 67.00 55.67 62.17 62.17

8 244791882438 DHANESHWARI  CHARANDAS 13/07/2003 FEMALE SC No No 70.67 55.33 60.33 62.11 62.11

9 244795721438 LAXMI  KOSHALE ISWARI PRASAD KOSHALE 18/06/2001 FEMALE SC No No 68.33 64.67 52.67 61.89 61.89

10 244800864438 MAYARAM  SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 16/09/1997 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 57.67 59.83 64.33 60.61 60.61

11 244792188438 RAJKUMARI  MAKHAN 17/08/2002 FEMALE SC No No 68.00 53.33 60.33 60.55 60.55

12 244788511438 POORNIMA  LIKHAN KURRE 28/10/2003 FEMALE SC No No 69.17 52.83 59.50 60.50 60.50

13 244803120438 KAMALHASAN  PREM 28/01/2002 MALE SC No No 66.67 58.67 54.00 59.78 59.78

14 244802892438 RUKHMANI  SUKLAL 04/09/2003 FEMALE ST No No 60.17 55.00 63.67 59.61 59.61

15 244796774438 MESH RAM TAMASKAR 22/09/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 57.17 52.00 58.17 55.78 55.78

16 244810203438 GOPAL  SAHU MOHAN SHU 26/06/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 68.83 50.33 45.83 55.00 55.00

17 244800262438 AMESHWAR  BHARAT LAL 29/08/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 67.17 47.67 48.50 54.45 54.45

18 244787465438 RAHUL  DHURVE MOTI RAM DHURVE 17/02/2003 MALE NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'B' Certificate3 ST No No 58.83 50.50 53.00 54.11 57.11

19 244806034438 SURYKANT  DILIP KUMAR 14/02/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 67.00 43.67 51.00 53.89 53.89

20 244793573438 MUKESH KUMAR GANESH DAS 08/11/1994 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 38.17 55.50 63.50 52.39 52.39

21 244798388438 PURNIMA  DHURVE PAWAN KUMAR 10/12/2002 FEMALE ST No No 65.33 37.17 49.17 50.56 50.56

22 244808260438 DEEPAK  KUMAR BADRI PRASAD 24/06/1995 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 39.83 60.33 51.33 50.50 50.50

uksV %& ,e-,- vFkZ'kkL= esa dqy lhV gsrq i;kZIr vkosnu izkIr u gksus dh fLFkfr esa vksiu lwph tkjh dh xbZ gSA 
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1 244793146450 BHOOMIKA  SAHU BASANT KUMAR SAHU 06/03/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 69.33 73.67 77.83 73.61 73.61

2 244773450450 AASHISH KUMAR SINHA DINESH SINHA 10/01/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 60.00 81.33 76.50 72.61 72.61

3 244810999450 UJJAWAL  GUPTA TARACHAND GUPTA 20/10/2003 MALE GENERAL (UR)No No 80.67 63.67 66.17 70.17 70.17

4 244794822450 RAJSHRI  JHARIYA SIRATI JHARIYA 15/01/2004 FEMALE NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'C' Certificate4 SC No No 69.33 63.50 63.67 65.50 69.50

5 244809666450 DOMAN KUMAR CHANDRAKAR GANGA RAM CHANDRAKAR 24/03/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No Yes 68.50 65.00 74.83 69.44 69.44

6 244769290450 ANAND KUMAR PANDRAM DUKHIRAM 29/04/2001 MALE ST No No 75.67 74.33 56.83 68.94 68.94

7 244794177450 KANCHAN  YADAV RAJESH YADAV 30/12/2002 FEMALE NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'B' Certificate3 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 70.33 64.00 62.50 65.61 68.61

8 244802517450 NIRMALA  RAJKUMAR 17/09/2003 FEMALE NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'C' Certificate4 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 66.00 64.50 60.33 63.61 67.61

9 244800251450 SANDHYA  GOVIND 25/05/2002 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 73.17 71.67 57.17 67.34 67.34

10 244801041450 YOGESH  SANTOSH 01/09/1999 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 65.33 69.50 67.00 67.28 67.28

11 244791013450 DIPALI  RADHE LAL 06/03/2002 FEMALE SC No No 69.83 72.00 58.83 66.89 66.89

12 244806272450 MAHENDRA  SAHU RAMKUMAR SAHU 06/04/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 76.67 67.33 56.00 66.67 66.67

13 244791840450 NEHA  BASANT CHANDRAKAR 24/05/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 68.17 63.83 65.50 65.83 65.83

14 244810084450 SHIV KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 20/10/2001 FEMALE SC No No 64.33 62.67 70.50 65.83 65.83

15 244795166450 GORE LAL YADAV KRIPAL YADAV 04/06/1996 MALE OBC (Creamy Layer)No No 59.17 63.17 73.50 65.28 65.28

16 244795641450 INDAL KUMAR TONDRE SAHEB DAS 08/09/2002 MALE SC No No 67.83 67.50 59.67 65.00 65.00

17 244787720450 RANJU  SAHU RAMESHWAR SAHU 19/05/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 74.00 57.50 63.33 64.94 64.94

18 244804986450 ANJANI  KRISHNA 05/04/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 60.33 68.00 66.50 64.94 64.94

19 244803508450 PRATIMA  SANTOSH 08/12/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 69.17 62.83 62.50 64.83 64.83

20 244808437450 SHIVBATI  GAUTAM SINGH 06/10/2003 FEMALE ST No No 67.67 63.50 63.17 64.78 64.78

21 244795923450 BAMLESHWARI  GAUKARAN 05/02/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 63.33 63.33 66.50 64.39 64.39

1 244790757450 TIKESHWARI  DHRITLAHRE CHANDRAHAS 03/11/2002 FEMALE SC No No 69.50 69.83 53.83 64.39 64.39

2 244790246450 YAMINI  KOSARIYA SURESH 14/09/2002 FEMALE SC No No 66.00 67.00 58.50 63.83 63.83

3 244803117450 PARWATI  BANJARE GANESH DAS BANJARE 19/09/2001 FEMALE SC No No 73.83 56.00 61.67 63.83 63.83

4 244795477450 DULAKHAN DAS TANDON LAKHAN DAS TANDON 01/04/1999 MALE SC No No 61.33 65.33 64.83 63.83 63.83

5 244786838450 AKANKSHA  RAJKUMAR 24/09/2003 FEMALE SC No No 69.00 60.33 61.67 63.67 63.67

6 244786920450 RAJKUMARI  RAMJI 08/04/2002 FEMALE SC No No 69.00 57.50 64.33 63.61 63.61
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1 244799217450 JYOTI  DHURWE SUKHIRAM DHURWE 21/09/2000 FEMALE ST No No 58.50 60.00 68.33 62.28 62.28

2 244793111450 SURESH  RAMLAL 16/01/2000 MALE ST No No 65.33 61.83 55.33 60.83 60.83

3 244802532450 AMRITA  CHANDAR LAL 09/11/2001 FEMALE ST No No 63.67 53.17 60.50 59.11 59.11

4 244781452450 THANESHWARI  SANTOSH 08/06/2002 FEMALE ST No No 68.67 45.67 59.33 57.89 57.89

5 244809005450 NARENDRA  LALA RAM 18/07/2002 MALE ST No No 58.33 62.33 44.33 55.00 55.00

6 244803640450 PARWATI  ASHOK KUMAR 15/04/2004 FEMALE ST No No 68.67 45.00 48.00 53.89 53.89

7 244804056450 CHANDRARANI  JHULU RAM 23/10/2002 FEMALE ST No No 68.83 45.33 47.00 53.72 53.72

8 244791327450 KANCHANA  KHEDAN SINGH 30/08/2003 FEMALE ST No No 53.67 51.50 53.83 53.00 53.00

9 244798681450 SULEKHA  DHAN SINGH 01/12/2001 FEMALE ST No No 59.00 44.33 55.00 52.78 52.78

10 244781944450 RITESH  DHURWEY ANTRAM DHURWEY 03/03/2002 MALE ST No No 66.00 44.67 46.33 52.33 52.33

11 244809365450 GUHRA RAM DHURVE SANTURAM DHURVE 08/04/1998 MALE ST Yes Yes 62.17 47.67 39.00 49.61 49.61

1 244797808450 MONIKA  JALESHWAR 09/08/2003 FEMALE For Admission in Postgradute course/programe in same subject as studied in Honours course/programme10 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 62.33 46.17 54.50 54.33 64.33

2 244783536450 AJAY KUMAR SAHU KEDAR SAHU 05/07/2024 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 76.33 57.50 59.00 64.28 64.28

3 244795026450 BINNU  CHHOTURAM 25/12/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 70.83 57.67 63.00 63.83 63.83

4 244806093450 SHEETAL  CHANDRAVANSHI SANTOSH CHANDRAVANSHI 17/10/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 73.83 60.83 56.50 63.72 63.72

5 244785713450 DIVYA  KUMBHAKAR DILIP KUMBHAKAR 30/03/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 68.83 59.17 63.00 63.67 63.67

6 244801281450 MANISHA  JAITRAM 09/10/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 69.83 50.33 69.83 63.33 63.33

9 244798924450 POOJA  ANANT RAM 17/09/2000 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 65.00 67.33 57.50 63.28 63.28

7 244798687450 PREETI  NARAYAN 11/07/2024 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 66.67 62.00 61.17 63.28 63.28
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1 244787616441 RAVI  CHANDROAL MAHADEV PRASAD CHANDROAL 27/04/1997 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 76.00 80.50 81.63 79.38 79.38

2 244778621441 SUNIL KUMAR GHOSLE NARAD GHOSLE 06/04/2000 MALE SC No No 70.53 73.53 75.88 73.31 73.31

3 244773450441 AASHISH KUMAR SINHA DINESH SINHA 10/01/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 60.00 81.33 76.50 72.61 72.61

4 244797742441 KESHAV  PATEL RADHESHYAM PATEL 09/05/2000 MALE Governor's Scouts5 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 63.00 69.33 66.50 66.28 71.28

5 244801786441 SANTOSH  CHANDRAVANSHI MAKHAN CHANDRAVANSHI 25/12/1994 MALE Participant in Individual competitions15 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 49.50 58.83 59.83 56.05 71.05

6 244805037441 ANJU  RAJAUVA RAM 11/08/2001 FEMALE SC No No 74.67 65.17 69.83 69.89 69.89

7 244773301441 DURGESH  MOHAN 20/10/1999 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 70.00 66.50 72.00 69.50 69.50

8 244806141441 UPASANA  GUPTA DURGESH 12/03/2002 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 70.67 71.83 65.50 69.33 69.33

9 244788525441 DEEPAK  KESHARI NAND KUMAR KESHARI 22/10/2002 MALE GENERAL (UR)No No 73.00 71.67 58.83 67.83 67.83

10 244799510441 POONAM  DANI RAGHUNANDAN 02/08/2003 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 66.50 66.83 69.67 67.67 67.67

11 244799326441 DIVYA  GUPTA ISHWAR PRASAD 20/01/2004 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 71.00 62.67 68.00 67.22 67.22

12 244788578441 VEDANGI  SHARMA RAJESH CHANDRA SHARMA 21/08/2000 FEMALE NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'B' Certificate3 GENERAL (UR)No No 55.50 61.83 72.00 63.11 66.11

13 244786618441 AARTI  RAJAK MANGAL CHAND 04/04/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 67.50 64.17 62.67 64.78 64.78

14 244786920441 RAJKUMARI  RAMJI 08/04/2002 FEMALE SC No No 69.00 57.50 64.33 63.61 63.61

15 244804302441 KHILESHWAR  SANTOSH 21/11/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 55.67 68.50 66.33 63.50 63.50

16 244774924441 SUNDAR  HARIRAM 06/10/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 75.00 55.17 60.00 63.39 63.39

17 244810644441 KANCHAN  SHRIWAS DURGESH SHRIWAS 29/06/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 71.50 52.33 65.17 63.00 63.00

18 244806092441 DULESHWAR  SAHU RAMSAHAY SAHU 04/02/2000 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 66.83 67.33 54.00 62.72 62.72

19 244790220441 YOGESHWARI  MANHARAN 25/06/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 71.00 55.33 60.83 62.39 62.39

20 244810185441 KEMAL  AANAND MULCHAND AANAND 13/03/2003 FEMALE SC No No 66.83 55.83 63.67 62.11 62.11

21 244796346441 MAHESHWARI  SAHU NANDLAL SAHU 12/04/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 70.17 58.00 54.67 60.95 60.95

22 244780143441 LEMLATA  VERMA UDAYBHAN SINGH VERMA 01/08/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 69.33 54.83 58.17 60.78 60.78

23 244779360441 POOJA  CHANDRAVANSHI GANESH CHANDRAVANSHI 01/01/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 64.83 54.33 59.83 59.66 59.66

24 244785163441 NAMRATA  JHARIYA SHIV PRASAD JHARIYA 25/02/2003 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 66.83 52.67 59.00 59.50 59.50

25 244784107441 GOKUL RAM BASOHAR RAM SAHU 18/04/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 72.50 51.50 53.83 59.28 59.28

26 244787683441 DHARMIN  MARKAM SURENDRA KUMAR MARKAM 11/04/2004 FEMALE ST No No 67.67 53.67 56.17 59.17 59.17

27 244794221441 DEVRAJ  SAHU NIRMAL SAHU 04/09/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 74.50 50.83 48.67 58.00 58.00

28 244791641441 CHHAYA  CHOUBEY SHRAVAN KUMAR CHOUBEY 02/09/2002 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 67.33 48.67 56.50 57.50 57.50

29 244787465441 RAHUL  DHURVE MOTI RAM DHURVE 17/02/2003 MALE NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'B' Certificate3 ST No No 58.83 50.50 53.00 54.11 57.11

30 244797436441 KIRAN  BHARAT 23/10/2003 FEMALE SC No No 66.00 48.83 56.00 56.94 56.94

31 244796087441 JEEVAN RAM RAM PRASAD 01/12/1992 MALE SC No No 49.17 60.17 60.83 56.72 56.72

32 244792697441 JYOTI  CHANDRAVANSHI DILEEP CHANDRAVANSHI 03/08/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 68.33 46.33 52.83 55.83 55.83

33 244805307441 KIRAN  CHANDRA LAL 26/07/2003 FEMALE ST No No 65.67 49.83 51.50 55.67 55.67

34 244804922441 JUHI  INDRA DAS 14/02/2000 FEMALE SC No No 44.83 51.83 67.17 54.61 54.61
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35 244788318441 DHANESH KUMAR DHELAU 04/03/2001 MALE ST No No 61.67 52.17 48.67 54.17 54.17

36 244801140441 AANCHAL  GUPTA ONKAR GUPTA 25/06/2004 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 66.50 48.33 46.67 53.83 53.83

37 244803137441 GOVINDASINGH  MANGALSINGH 07/10/2003 MALE ST No No 63.33 49.33 48.50 53.72 53.72

38 244791327441 KANCHANA  KHEDAN SINGH 30/08/2003 FEMALE ST No No 53.67 51.50 53.83 53.00 53.00

39 244781944441 RITESH  DHURWEY ANTRAM DHURWEY 03/03/2002 MALE ST No No 66.00 44.67 46.33 52.33 52.33

40 244783887441 KOMAL  NISHAD MANOHAR NISHAD 29/06/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 61.83 44.17 50.67 52.22 52.22

41 244785107441 TIKESHWAR SEN TULSI RAM SEN 28/03/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 66.33 46.50 41.00 51.28 51.28

42 244791779441 MANISHA  PALI BALA RAM PALI 03/02/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 60.33 47.17 42.83 50.11 50.11
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1 244787616440 RAVI  CHANDROAL MAHADEV PRASAD CHANDROAL 27/04/1997 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 76.00 80.50 81.63 79.38 79.38

2 244793146440 BHOOMIKA  SAHU BASANT KUMAR SAHU 06/03/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 69.33 73.67 77.83 73.61 73.61

3 244801786440 SANTOSH  CHANDRAVANSHI MAKHAN CHANDRAVANSHI 25/12/1994 MALE Participant in Individual competitions15 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 49.50 58.83 59.83 56.05 71.05

4 244794754440 KHOOSHBU  VAISHNAV GAUTAM DAS VAISHNAV 18/09/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 74.83 71.33 65.17 70.44 70.44

5 244805037440 ANJU  RAJAUVA RAM 11/08/2001 FEMALE SC No No 74.67 65.17 69.83 69.89 69.89

6 244794822440 RAJSHRI  JHARIYA SIRATI JHARIYA 15/01/2004 FEMALE NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'C' Certificate4 SC No No 69.33 63.50 63.67 65.50 69.50

7 244794177440 KANCHAN  YADAV RAJESH YADAV 30/12/2002 FEMALE NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'B' Certificate3 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 70.33 64.00 62.50 65.61 68.61

8 244809563440 KAILASH  SAHU MURLI SAHU 14/12/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 70.33 72.83 62.17 68.44 68.44

9 244788525440 DEEPAK  KESHARI NAND KUMAR KESHARI 22/10/2002 MALE GENERAL (UR)No No 73.00 71.67 58.83 67.83 67.83

10 244799326440 DIVYA  GUPTA ISHWAR PRASAD 20/01/2004 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 71.00 62.67 68.00 67.22 67.22

11 244797775440 PRINCE  GUPTA LALIT GUPTA 02/07/2000 MALE GENERAL (UR)No No 73.17 74.17 53.17 66.84 66.84

12 244805941440 TANIYA  KHAN RASUL KHAN 18/03/2002 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 65.00 70.00 64.00 66.33 66.33

13 244805145440 GULAB  CHANDRAVANSHI GEND LAL CHANDRAVANSHI 10/11/2000 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 69.83 63.17 64.33 65.78 65.78

14 244791222440 AARTI  SINHA DIPCHAND SINHA 10/08/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 71.33 61.67 63.17 65.39 65.39

15 244795092440 PARMESHVAR  SAHU UMESH SAHU 27/09/2000 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 62.33 59.17 74.50 65.33 65.33

16 244795166440 GORE LAL YADAV KRIPAL YADAV 04/06/1996 MALE OBC (Creamy Layer)No No 59.17 63.17 73.50 65.28 65.28

17 244795923440 BAMLESHWARI  GAUKARAN 05/02/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 63.33 63.33 66.50 64.39 64.39

18 244810742440 PRITAM  KATHALE SHYAM KARTIK 08/09/2002 MALE SC No No 70.00 60.83 61.83 64.22 64.22

19 244809070440 SANJANA  BANJARE HEERA LAL 14/10/2003 FEMALE SC No No 68.83 57.50 65.17 63.83 63.83

1 244799217440 JYOTI  DHURWE SUKHIRAM DHURWE 21/09/2000 FEMALE ST No No 58.50 60.00 68.33 62.28 62.28

2 244793111440 SURESH  RAMLAL 16/01/2000 MALE ST No No 65.33 61.83 55.33 60.83 60.83

3 244787683440 DHARMIN  MARKAM SURENDRA KUMAR MARKAM 11/04/2004 FEMALE ST No No 67.67 53.67 56.17 59.17 59.17

4 244781452440 THANESHWARI  SANTOSH 08/06/2002 FEMALE ST No No 68.67 45.67 59.33 57.89 57.89

5 244781944440 RITESH  DHURWEY ANTRAM DHURWEY 03/03/2002 MALE ST No No 66.00 44.67 46.33 52.33 52.33

6 244809389440 VINDHYAVASINI  SHIVKUMAR 12/02/2002 FEMALE ST No No 64.83 44.33 43.50 50.89 50.89

1 244786920440 RAJKUMARI  RAMJI 08/04/2002 FEMALE SC No No 69.00 57.50 64.33 63.61 63.61

2 244796215440 NEHA  AHIRWAR VISHNU AHIRWAR 27/01/2003 FEMALE SC No No 70.67 55.17 62.83 62.89 62.89

3 244794266440 MANJESH  JHARIYA SUKHDEV 29/04/2001 MALE SC No No 67.67 68.83 51.17 62.56 62.56

4 244791882440 DHANESHWARI  CHARANDAS 13/07/2003 FEMALE SC No No 70.67 55.33 60.33 62.11 62.11

5 244792188440 RAJKUMARI  MAKHAN 17/08/2002 FEMALE SC No No 68.00 53.33 60.33 60.55 60.55

6 244788511440 POORNIMA  LIKHAN KURRE 28/10/2003 FEMALE SC No No 69.17 52.83 59.50 60.50 60.50
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1 244809917440 ANJANI  DILIP 28/06/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 71.67 58.83 61.00 63.83 63.83

2 244785713440 DIVYA  KUMBHAKAR DILIP KUMBHAKAR 30/03/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 68.83 59.17 63.00 63.67 63.67

3 244789812440 AMAR  PRAKASH DAS GOSWAMI 18/04/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 64.83 59.17 65.83 63.28 63.28

4 244798924440 POOJA  ANANT RAM 17/09/2000 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 65.00 67.33 57.50 63.28 63.28

5 244801122440 TIKESWAR  CHANDRAVANSHI CHANDRIKA 10/05/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 65.83 58.00 64.00 62.61 62.61

6 244786938440 OMKAR YADAV SANTRAM YADAV 08/07/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 71.00 57.83 58.17 62.33 62.33

7 244795901440 GHANESHWARI  SURIT 05/08/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 72.50 58.83 55.67 62.33 62.33
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